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Options:

Wax Protection Pull out string

Prowax MiniFit Short - 5 mm Canal lock Other:

Extended Receiver Tube Standard - 8 mm

Long - 10 mm

Measured only for IIC

IFU

Language

Faceplate/Shell colour*

Laser marking

Standard (Brand, Family, Price Point, Serial number) Standard & Initials: Other:

Faceplate colour: Beige Black Dark Brown Medium Brown Light Brown

Shell colour: Same as faceplate Blue Red Transparent
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NFMI
2.4 

GHZ
Fitting level (FL) Battery

size

Options
Dir Omni PB VC/VW MD Telecoil*

75 85 90 100 L R L R L R L R L R L R

IIC N/A N/A N/A 10 N/A STD N/A N/A N/A N/A

CIC N/A 10 N/A STD N/A N/A N/A

ITC STD 312 STD N/A

HS (Half 
shell) STD 312 STD N/A

FS (Full shell) STD 312 STD N/A

Phone

Hospital / Clinic

Address

CityPost code

E-mail

Phone Birth date

Address

Post code

City

E-mail

Ordered date

Requested delivery date
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e First name

Surname

Order no
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Hard Lacquering Soft Lacquering Nano Lacquering No Lacquering (Matt finish)

La
cq
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ng

* Telecoil available for 312 without 2.4 GHz

Alpha 9 Family: Encanta 400 

Style

Left Right Pieces:

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A
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125 Hz 250 Hz 500 Hz 1000 Hz 2000 Hz 4000 Hz 8000 Hz

Left

RightA
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Left

CIC, ITC,ITE HS, ITE FS Vents

Closed Closed

Free Free S

Free M

Free L

Free XL

Oval Oval 1.0 x 2.0 mm

Oval 1.7 x 3.4 mm

Oval 2.1 x 4.2 mm

Oval 2.8 x 5.7* mm

Collection Coll. 1.0 mm

Coll. 1.2 mm

Coll. 1.4 mm

Coll. 1.6 mm

Coll. 1.8 mm

Coll. 2.0 mm

Coll. 2.4 mm

Coll. 3.0 mm*

Round 0.8 mm

1.2 mm

1.4 mm

1.6 mm

1.8 mm

2.0 mm

2.4 mm

3.0 mm

4.0 mm*

Left

IIC Vents

Closed Closed

Oval Oval 1.0 x 0.5 mm

Oval 1.7 x 0.8 mm

Oval 2.2 x 1.1 mm

*Not available for CIC

Right

CIC, ITC,ITE HS, ITE FS Vents

Closed Closed

Free Free S

Free M

Free L

Free XL

Oval Oval 1.0 x 2.0 mm

Oval 1.7 x 3.4 mm

Oval 2.1 x 4.2 mm

Oval 2.8 x 5.1* mm

Collection Coll. 1.0 mm

Coll. 1.2 mm

Coll. 1.4 mm

Coll. 1.6 mm

Coll. 1.8 mm

Coll. 2.0 mm

Coll. 2.4 mm

Coll. 3.0 mm*

Round 0.8 mm

1.2 mm

1.4 mm

1.6 mm

1.8 mm

2.0 mm

2.4 mm

3.0 mm

4.0 mm*

Right

IIC Vents

Closed Closed

Oval Oval 1.0 x 0.5 mm

Oval 1.7 x 0.8 mm

Oval 2.2 x 1.1 mm

*Not available for CIC
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